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

Kevin Hanson
Manager

320.235.7887

Jolene Ervin
REALTOR®

320.522.0756

Barb Christensen
REALTOR®

GRI   320.212.7775

Jodi Severson
REALTOR®

320.221.1963

Naomi Koenen
Office Administrator

320.235.7887

Phyllis Rieppel
REALTOR®

320.289.1376

Michele Mead
Office Assistant

320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
REALTOR®

320.220.2425

Rose Pitzen
REALTOR®

320.220.1520

Gordy Lindblad
REALTOR®

320.220.1339

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

320.979.3004

Ann Anderson
REALTOR®

320.905.1048

Brenda Rouse
REALTOR®

320.522.0949

Todd Hansen
REALTOR®

320.894.9001

Nicole Dahl
REALTOR®

320.262.2380 

Kristi Jo Block
REALTOR®

320.894.4477

Dawn Witt
REALTOR®, GRI

320.295.9061

Kyle Parker
REALTOR®

320.220.2115

Jess Kubesh
REALTOR®

320.212.9634

Paul Shimek
REALTOR®

320.444.2403

Jen Amdahl
REALTOR®

320.295.6524

Justin Paffrath
REALTOR®

320.491.9035

Drew Maher
REALTOR®

320.522.3227

Angela Paffrath
REALTOR®

320.444.0989

Joel Jacobson
REALTOR®

320.905.1703

Russ Johnson
REALTOR®

320.295.8494

Julena Lewison
REALTOR®

320.905.0495
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Prinsburg – 111 Elm Grove Lane 
3 bedroom, 2 bath

New updates!
MLS# 5279880  |  $165,000
Jen Amdahl 320-295-6524

Willmar – 1221 Campbell Ave NW
5 bedroom, 2 baths.

Move-In Ready!
MLS# 5279700  |  $174,900
Russ Johnson 320-295.8494

PENDING

Prinsburg – 405 Kandiyohi Ave
Large 4 bedroom, 5 bath home.

Move-in-Ready!
MLS# 5155129  |  $175,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380
Todd Hansen 320-894-9001

PRICE REDUCED

Spicer - 7717 N North Shore Dr. 
3 bedroom, 3 bath Townhome
Carefree living in Rice Estates!
MLS# 5229432  |  $399,999

Jen Amdahl 320-295-6524
Brenda Rouse 320-522-5944

GREEN LAKE

Edina
Realty
Welcomes Ann Anderson

REALTOR®
320.905.1048

Jess Kubesh
REALTOR®

320.212.9634

Julena Lewison
REALTOR®

320.905.0495

An Edina REALTOR can help 
your listing go from this

TO THIS!

→

→

Give an Edina 
Realty Realtor® 

a call today!
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2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
320-231-9161
320-220-2425

aaronchristensen@edinarealty.com

Willmar – 1505 11th St SE
5BR, 2BA, double garage, new    
windows, siding & shingles.
MLS #5282872  | $144,900

Swan Lake Drive – Kandiyohi
4 Country Building Lots.

1.85-2.58 Acres.
MLS #5153645  | $20,000–30,000 ea

New London – 21 1st Ave SW
7,500+ sq. ft. commercial building on 
the Mill Pond. Endless possibilities.

MLS #5321785  | $389,900

New London – 21790 52nd St NE
Great country home on 36+ acres
4BR, 2BA, heated triple garage & 

heated shop.
MLS #5239316  |  $274,900

2401 Horizon Hills Rd
5BD, 2BA split w/possible

apt. in basement. 1.82 acre lot. 
Triple garage.

MLS #5239443  | $234,900

1795 105th St SW
5BR, 2BA home on 242 acres minutes 

from Willmar, completely updated.
MLS #5225113  | $239,000

Kandiyohi – 409 McDermott
Updated rambler on huge lot

in Kandiyohi
4BR, 2BA, double garage.

MLS #5260789  | $159,900

Willmar – 3898 8th St NE
Great starter home across from 
Swan Lake, 3BD, 2BA, large lot.

MLS #5263515  |  $139,900

New London
Development opportunity with
Co Rd 40 & Co Rd 9 frontage.
MLS #6030922  |  $230,000

Willmar – 606 Litchfi eld Ave.
Multi-unit commercial property

w/ 2 apt. units as well.
MLS #5223958  |  $325,000

New London – 7719 189th St NE
4BR, 2BA, walkout rambler on the 

edge of New London.
$199,900

600 Mary Avenue
Great Starter Home.

3 bedroom, 1bathroom.
$99,900

COMMERCIAL

Willmar – 408 7th St SW
Updated 5BR, 2 BA home.

Move-in condition.
MLS #5224079  |  $134,900

SOLD!

Willmar – 1613 Richland Ave
Huge newer rambler

w/triple heated garage,
3BD, 2BA, open fl oor plan.

MLS #5255730

SOLD!

New London – 19541 68th St  NE
3.4 acre building lot, right outside of 

New London.
MLS# 5322313  |  $39,900

SOLD!
SOLD!

SOLD!

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

Spicer – 7539 158th Ave NE
5BR, 2BA, triple heated garage 
+   additional double garage,              

immaculate condition.
MLS #5297899  |  $329,900
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
garage for extra storage/work area. In ground sprinkler 
system. This is a wonderful house located in a nice newer 
development. 2 bed, 2 bath. MLS# 5241043

$254,000
9640 79th Street SE - Willmar

Here is an excellent opportunity to own your own hobby 
farm. Approximately 40 acres, including about 34 CRP 
acres, balance building site. Property still to be surveyed 
out. This property features a building site with a 4 bed, 2 
bath home. MLS# 5292897

$289,900 $199,900

NEW LISTING

PRICE REDUCED PRICE REDUCED



Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880
caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main Street
PO Box 742

New London, MN 56273
Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800
tina@lakesarearealty.com

SPICER
Green Lake Lot. 

95’ of Lakeshore, .47 acres
MLS# 5154211  $425,000

Green Lake

XXX Sherwood Estates 
1.25 Acres

119 feet Lakeshore
MLS# 5154328  $135,000

299 Frances Street
SPICER

4 bed - 2 bath
double garage

MLS# 529196   $144,500

Spicer

14634 73rd Street NE
SPICER

3 bed - 2 bath
3216 sqft  

MLS# 5288721  $299,000

7595 North Shore Dr
SPICER

3 bed - 3 bath  
1658 sqft 

MLS# 5230581  $199,000

Nest LakeGreen Lake

406 Short Line Ave.
SUNBURG

2 bed - 2 bath
double lot

MLS# 5319188  $59,000

Sunburg

12630 90 Street SW 
RAYMOND

14.22 acres, 3 bed - 2 bath
1820 sqft

MLS# 5288617  $210,000

Raymond

2001 7th St N 
SARTELL

4 bed - 3 bath
3729 sqft

MLS# 5254875  $374,500

990 100th Ave SE 
MURDOCK

3 bed - 2 bath
10.3 acres

MLS# 5263161  $185,000

7721 N Shore Dr
SPICER

4 bed - 3 bath
3729 sqft

MLS# 5216872  $450,000

Eagle Lake Lot

Murdock

Green Lake

Sartell

Building Lots

111th Avenue NE
SPICER

1.92 Acres with Pond
MLS# 6029014 $29,500

SPICER
3 bed - 2 bath

1040 sqft
$79,750

7 Acre Development

515 10th St SW
3 bed - 3 bath

1880 sq ft
MLS# 5262742   $150,000

Willmar

7833 North Shore Dr.
2BD plus loft, 2BA townhome 

on Green Lake. Completely 
remodeled top to bottom.
3 season lakeside porch. 
Fantastic waterviews!

MLS# 5281130   $300,000

4609 104th Ave NE
SPICER

3 bed - 3 bath
3524 sqft

MLS# 5221410  $479,000

Twin Lake

7438 Point Lake Drive
WILLMAR

5 bed - 4 bath
4510 sqft

MLS#  5264559   $450,000

Willmar

SPICER
3 bed - 2 bath

1680 sqft
$145,000

7 Acre Development

PRICE REDUCED PRICE REDUCED NEW PRICE

Green Lake
PENDING PENDING

PENDING PENDING

PAGE 33 • NOVEMBER 2019 • HOMES PLUS



HOMES PLUS • NOVEMBER 2019 • PAGE 34

320-235-2000
320 First Street South, Willmar, MN

Linda Gravley: 320-214-6508
Wanda Stallman: 320-214-6514

reclosers@jmsklaw.com

Attorneys at Law
Johnson, Moody, Schmidt & Kleinhuizen P.A.

A Title Company
with a

Law Degree

JMS&K

Amazing 15 Acre Property With Spacious
2 Bed 3 Bath Living Quarters. Currently Set Up As
A Turn Key Equestrian Facility, But the Possibilities

Are Endless Here - With or Without Livestock

Beautifully Updated 3 Bed 2 Bath Rambler 
Tucked Back in 5.5 Wooded Acres

Near Sibley State Park.

20477 Hwy 23 NE – New London
$399,000

22737 5th St NW – New London
$289,000

Stunning 4 Bedroom 4 Bath Two Story Home 
Resting On 4± Acres in the

Highly Sought After London Hills

120 Ridge Road – New London
$435,000

Amber Barber
320-212-8646
amber@lakesarearealty.com
42 South Main Street – New London, MN
www.lakesarearealty.com

10.5 Acre Building Lot with 2,000 ft.
of shore line  - No Restrictions!

 MLS# 6033137

XXX 5th St NW – Willmar 
$57,500

Beautiful 2 Bedroom 3 Bath Executive Home 
Located on 1.88 Acres in Little Crow Park.

3 Stall Attached Garage and
Oversized 2 Stall Detached Workshop.

7749 158th Ave NE – Spicer
$439,000

NEW LISTING

Stacy Petersen
                                  REALTOR
320-212-1922

homesaremything@gmail.com

SACRED HEART

ROSELAND

Quaint 3BR, 1BA on a large corner lot. MLS# 5262195 • $32,900

3BR, 1BA with main fl oor master bdrm, main fl oor laundry, huge deck &
40x40 garage. Additional 3 lots available to purchase across the street.

Just a 15 min drive S of Willmar on Co Rd 5 in Roseland. • $64,900

417 South 5th Street

18859 Co Rd 5 SW

SOLD
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Chris Vraa | NMLS# 580203
(320) 214-5507 | cvraa@heritagebankna.com

www.heritagebankna.com

Local People • Local Decisions • Local Servicing

Let us
help you
buy a
home!

Put our teamof experienced
mortgageprofessionals
towork for you today!

Institution ID#446440

Scan this QR code to access the
onlinemortgage application

Jeff Asche | NMLS# 479517
(320) 214-5524 | jasche@heritagebankna.com

Amy Tillemans | NMLS# 1214487
(320) 214-3971 | atillemans@heritagebankna.com

Member FDIC



320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

WILLMAR AREA RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

$344,900
21110 62nd Street NW, Sunburg

This 4BR, 3BA Norway Lake property is a great next home 
or even a home-away-from-home family cabin. Enjoy 
gatherings in the spacious kitchen and dining area that can 
easily fl ow into the living area and deck. The downstairs 
includes a 2nd kitchen area, bathroom & living room area 
with wood burning stove. MLS# 5205629

$259,900
3 Liberty Street, New Ulm

Large space that you will be welcoming your guest into. 
From the living space you will see the master suite to the 
left and custom kitchen to the right. You and your guests 
will be comfortable in the quality of this lovely twin home 
that has a main fl oor offi ce/guest bedroom, main fl oor 
laundry and beautiful master en suite. MLS# 5260650

$359,000

$119,000 $189,000 $209,000$94,900

$199,900

5991 County Road 1 NW, Pennock
3 bedroom, 2 bath home could be yours. Located on approx 
9 acres with a private lake! Newly remodeled kitchen with 
open concept, spacious dining room, tiled, walk-in shower. 
Basement is perfect for entertaining.  MLS# 5236009

709 10th Street SW, Willmar
Just move on in! Everything has been taken care of for you 
- New Roof - Bathroom Reno - New Flooring - New Kitchen 
& so much more! This 2 bedroom (could be 3) 2 bath home 
is waiting for you. PERFECT starter home in the SW side of 
town. Schedule your private tour today to check it out in 
person.  MLS# 5293984

6898 150th Avenue NE, Spicer
Private quiet setting 2nd tier to Nest Lake property is waiting for 
you. One level living–no steps! Investment opportunity or live 
in the front and rent out the back (2 separate entrances with 
a shared laundry room & 2 separate furnaces). Tandem garage 
the full length of the house. 3.22 acre lot. This is a single family 
home - not a town house, condo, etc.  MLS# 5261535

1319 17th Street SW, Willmar
Beautiful space for a growing family! 3BRs, full bath and master 1/2 bath 
on main. Large kitchen open to the family room. Fireplace. Fenced-in 
backyard. Basement is great for entertaining and watching the “big game” 
and has a large guest bdrm and large game/exercise/activity room. New 
windows, patio and shingled roof (Sept 2019). The street was recently 
repaved with new sewer connections. No assessments! Located near 
Roosevelt Elementary and Dorothy Olson Aquatic Center.  MLS# 5318691

1013 Becker Avenue SE, Willmar
Perfect starter home! Dont let the size fool you. Plenty of 
room inside to grow. Large open living room along with 
an updated kitchen.2 bedrooms with large closets. Home 
was re-insulated a few years ago. Book your private tour 
today. Why rent when you can purchase this great home? 
MLS# 5294490

722 24th Street SE, Willmar
Enjoy the quiet of living on a cul-de-sac and the amenities 
of a 55+ Assoc. 2BR, 2BA spacious twin patio home. Open 
fl oor plan, 1 level living, large kitchen with island, master 
bed with bath & walk-in closet, gas FP in living room, and 
a sun room leading to the backyard patio. Oversized Att 
2 stall garage. Near lovely walking path.  MLS# 5282037

Inspection

$214,999
16401 County Rd 11, Sacred Heart

Enjoy the best of country life with this 3BR, 3BA with 3,000 
sq ft well-maintained home situated on 5 acres just outside 
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
neighborhood. 5BR, 2BA. Earn extra income by using the 
basement as a rental or as an in-law suite! The basement 
is separate from the main fl oor. MLS# 5212401

$177,000
1302 Porter Rd, Montevideo

Enjoy the privacy of country life in town with this 3 bedroom 
3 bathroom home on 7 acres in Montevideo. Home 
includes main fl oor bedroom, bathroom and laundry. Many 
wonderful updates throughout including a new roof plus 
heated garage. MLS# 5261651

Sale Pending

$125,000
141 Summitt Ave, Montevideo

4 bedroom, 3 bath home featuring detached 2 stall 
garage with plenty of work space and storage/offi ce 
room. The main level offers full bath, 2 bedrooms, living 
and family room, 2 dining areas, kitchen, 2 entryways and 
3 season room. MLS# 5262110

$325,000

$59,900 $149,000 $64,900 $109,500

127 Summit Ave., Montevideo
Newly remodeled master bath, a butler’s pantry off the 
newly remodeled modern kitchen with movable island, 
beautiful wood fl oors, custom shelving, gas fi replace, 
custom built in.  MLS# 5279607

1205 E Lincoln Ave, Montevideo
This home offers large room sizes, 4BRs, 3BAs on a Corner 
Double Lot. Attached double garage with storage shed in 
back. A good buy for anyone looking to make it their own.  
MLS# 5294308

705 Case Ave, Montevideo
3+ bdrm, 2 baths, open fl oor plan, insulated/heated 2 stall 
garage, remodeled bathroom, deck with private backyard, 
quiet neighborhood, maintenance free siding, landscaped, 
all new black stainless steel appliances. Large corner lot 
at the edge of town. Has been very well maintained. MLS# 
5296733

205 Chippewa Terrace,
Granite Falls

This property has privacy, convenient location and small 
acreage with a view! Great value with plenty of room for 
improvements or reasonable living offering plenty of living 
space. MLS# 52999229

5030 Hwy 212, Granite Falls
Do you love nature, wildlife and life in the country? How does 
12 acres with outbuildings & deer stands sound? 3BR, 1BA. 
Main fl oor laundry room, separate dining room, kitchen with 
breakfast nook, spacious living room and walk-out basement. 
Convenient location midway from Montevideo and Granite Falls. 
And along side the Minnesota River valley. MLS# 5321323

$186,000
674 2nd Street, Dawson

This home, with 4 apple trees, rhubarb patch and a 
fenced garden, provides a farmhouse feel with in-town 
convenience. Full-length porch overlooks Lac qui Parle 
River. Spacious main fl oor with high ceilings and beautiful 
turn-of-the-century woodwork. Large walk-up attic. 2-car 
garage with a bonus room & it’s own porch. MLS# 5232351

Price Reduced

Price
Reduced

$89,000
204 N 8th Street, Montevideo

This home is ready for you! This great 3 bed, 1 bath home 
has had owners giving it TLC throughout their ownership so 
you can move right in with minimal care, if any. New water 
heater, drinking water treatment system, update HVAC & 
full bath. Come see! You will love the ease of this home and 
spacious room sizes. MLS# 5240078

$94,900
107 6th Street W, Canby

Move-in ready! 3BR, 2BA open concept living/dining area, 
galley kitchen. Great closet space throughout. Upper 
level bdrm with open area for more storage/bonus area. 
Basement can be fi nished. Detached garage, storage shed 
& plenty of outdoor living space. This deep lot currently has 
volleyball area and then some!  MLS# 5263195

Price Reduced

$129,900
320 McLaughlin Ave, Kandiyohi

Great location with no neighbors to the North! 2BRs, 1¾ 
bath, main fl oor laundry room and updated kitchen is open 
to the dining area and living room. Space in the basement 
for more bdrms with a ¾ bath, large family room and walk-
out to the spacious backyard. Front drive redone in recent 
years with an added pad for parking. MLS# 5285931

Sale Pending

$137,900
410 N 3rd Street, Montevideo

Move-in ready with charm and character! Beautiful home 
with brick exterior, fenced-in backyard, open front porch 
and beautiful exterior trim. Hardwood fl oors. 2nd fl oor 
laundry and whirlpool tub. Sunrooms on both levels. 
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